TOP TURF TEDDY
THE PRINCE OF PACE

OAKLAWN PARK - THURSDAY, FEBRUARY 26, 2026

RACE 1: NO

|z A O N O ®UA N W
o

. NN~ O © 0w

Horse

Lover Girl
Edistrudis
Windy Bay

Lite It Up Louie
Talkin in Cursive
Valhalla Vixen
Flat Out Rose

Horse

Misinformation
Herbs Bolt

Horse of the Sea
Highly Connected
Large Risk
Western Warrior
Just Like Max

Jets Rio

Best Known Secret

Horse

Catching Heat
Thea

Reign Champagne
Teatotal
Bamtwentyklater
Don't Look Back
Parking Lot Pours
Quibble
Onmywaytosavthday

Race 2

4.900832686
4.780023933
4.741168662
3.748825285
3.197244243
2.240492380
1.868868454

Race 3

2.577245770
1.860133702
1.846981706
1.810618832
1.483322625
1.298476632
1.038903042
0.549352558
0.478765799

Race 4

2.697121272
1.732886442
1.432518988
1.285178740
1.103111056
1.063765389
1.050316235
0.969116561
0.942397542

ML
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20
5/2

ITT

5.20
5.33
5.37
6.80
7.97
11.37
13.63

ITT

5.02
6.96
7.01
7.15
8.73
9.97
12.46
23.56
27.04

ITT

4.55
7.08
8.57
9.55
11.13
11.54
11.69
12.67
13.03
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Horse

Bigwrigdude
Gimme a Chance
Big Country Boy
Endue

Southfork
Bedazzlingstrategy
Polar Wolf

Denali Lightning
Stauf

Hurricane Comin
Jonesboogie

Horse

Lobby Rendezvous
Vino Tiempo
Crimsonite

Lolo Le Plume
Colonial Rose
Floating Beauty
Kerry's Kiss

Mad About Marie
Adogate

RACE 7: NO
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Horse

Sticker Shock
Authentic Cat
Spitfire

Scot's Law
Copper Wind

I'm a Little Crazy
Actis

Kaboom

RACE 9: NO

Race 5

2.822304028
0.812169032
0.689669738
0.568422003
0.499849607
0.431923603
0.413996864
0.398000773
0.389171797
0.347599750
0.347599750

Race 6

1.942322132
1.868117509
1.826665312
1.757579900
1.127310776
1.034434573
1.014099134
0.844008631
0.781856383

Race 8

3.673761804
2.768350728
2.534700961
2.476940153
1.930568808
1.881769794
1.289382214
0.992819083

ML
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ITT

2.74

9.51
11.19
13.58
15.45
17.88
18.65
19.40
19.84
22.21
22.21

ITT

6.28
6.53
6.68
6.94
10.82
11.79
12.03
14.45
15.60

ITT

4.78
6.34
6.92
7.08
9.09
9.33
13.61
17.68



