

# TOP TURF TEDDY

## THE PRINCE OF PACE

OAKLAWN PARK – THURSDAY, FEBRUARY 26, 2026

RACE 1: NO

<u>No.</u>	<u>Horse</u>	<u>Race 2</u>	<u>M/L</u>	<u>TTT</u>
<b>4</b>	<b><i>Lover Girl</i></b>	<b>4.900832686</b>	<b>7/2</b>	<b>5.20</b>
<b>3</b>	<b><i>Edistrudis</i></b>	<b>4.780023933</b>	<b>4</b>	<b>5.33</b>
<b>5</b>	<b><i>Windy Bay</i></b>	<b>4.741168662</b>	<b>5</b>	<b>5.37</b>
<b>7</b>	<b><i>Lite It Up Louie</i></b>	<b>3.748825285</b>	<b>3</b>	<b>6.80</b>
6	Talkin in Cursive	3.197244243	9/2	7.97
2	Valhalla Vixen	2.240492380	8	11.37
1	Flat Out Rose	1.868868454	10	13.63

<u>No.</u>	<u>Horse</u>	<u>Race 3</u>	<u>M/L</u>	<u>TTT</u>
<b>3</b>	<b><i>Misinformation</i></b>	<b>2.577245770</b>	<b>8/5</b>	<b>5.02</b>
<b>7</b>	<b><i>Herbs Bolt</i></b>	<b>1.860133702</b>	<b>6</b>	<b>6.96</b>
<b>4</b>	<b><i>Horse of the Sea</i></b>	<b>1.846981706</b>	<b>2</b>	<b>7.01</b>
5	Highly Connected	1.810618832	5	7.15
8	Large Risk	1.483322625	20	8.73
9	Western Warrior	1.298476632	8	9.97
2	Just Like Max	1.038903042	30	12.46
6	Jets Rio	0.549352558	30	23.56
1	Best Known Secret	0.478765799	20	27.04

<u>No.</u>	<u>Horse</u>	<u>Race 4</u>	<u>M/L</u>	<u>TTT</u>
<b>3</b>	<b><i>Catching Heat</i></b>	<b>2.697121272</b>	<b>4</b>	<b>4.55</b>
8	Thea	1.732886442	3	7.08
9	Reign Champagne	1.432518988	30	8.57
6	Teatotal	1.285178740	8	9.55
4	Bamtwentyklater	1.103111056	7/2	11.13
5	Don't Look Back	1.063765389	10	11.54
7	Parking Lot Pours	1.050316235	15	11.69
2	Quibble	0.969116561	20	12.67
1	Onmywaytosavthday	0.942397542	5/2	13.03

<u>No.</u>	<u>Horse</u>	<u>Race 5</u>	<u>M/L</u>	<u>TTT</u>
<b>9</b>	<b><i>Bigwrigdude</i></b>	<b><i>2.822304028</i></b>	<b><i>1</i></b>	<b><i>2.74</i></b>
11	Gimme a Chance	0.812169032	9/5	9.51
7	Big Country Boy	0.689669738	20	11.19
8	Endue	0.568422003	20	13.58
5	Southfork	0.499849607	12	15.45
2	Bedazzlingstrategy	0.431923603	30	17.88
1	Polar Wolf	0.413996864	15	18.65
12	Denali Lightning	0.398000773	15	19.40
10	Stauf	0.389171797	30	19.84
3	Hurricane Comin	0.347599750	30	22.21
6	Jonesboogie	0.347599750	30	22.21

<u>No.</u>	<u>Horse</u>	<u>Race 6</u>	<u>M/L</u>	<u>TTT</u>
<b>7</b>	<b><i>Lobby Rendezvous</i></b>	<b><i>1.942322132</i></b>	<b><i>8</i></b>	<b><i>6.28</i></b>
<b>1</b>	<b><i>Vino Tiempo</i></b>	<b><i>1.868117509</i></b>	<b><i>12</i></b>	<b><i>6.53</i></b>
<b>9</b>	<b><i>Crimsonite</i></b>	<b><i>1.826665312</i></b>	<b><i>12</i></b>	<b><i>6.68</i></b>
<b>8</b>	<b><i>Lolo Le Plume</i></b>	<b><i>1.757579900</i></b>	<b><i>5/2</i></b>	<b><i>6.94</i></b>
6	Colonial Rose	1.127310776	4	10.82
5	Floating Beauty	1.034434573	3	11.79
3	Kerry's Kiss	1.014099134	10	12.03
4	Mad About Marie	0.844008631	20	14.45
2	Adogate	0.781856383	5	15.60

RACE 7: NO

<u>No.</u>	<u>Horse</u>	<u>Race 8</u>	<u>M/L</u>	<u>TTT</u>
<b>5</b>	<b><i>Sticker Shock</i></b>	<b><i>3.673761804</i></b>	<b><i>8/5</i></b>	<b><i>4.78</i></b>
<b>4</b>	<b><i>Authentic Cat</i></b>	<b><i>2.768350728</i></b>	<b><i>7/2</i></b>	<b><i>6.34</i></b>
1	Spitfire	2.534700961	8	6.92
2	Scot's Law	2.476940153	4	7.08
7	Copper Wind	1.930568808	8	9.09
6	I'm a Little Crazy	1.881769794	6	9.33
3	Actis	1.289382214	12	13.61
8	Kaboom	0.992819083	30	17.68

RACE 9: NO